
 
 

 
00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

 

00.00 

00.00 

00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

00.00 

00.00 

00.00  

00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

00.00 

 

 

 

ÇORBALAR 

 Terbiyeli Tavuk Çorbası 

 

 

ANA YEMEKLER 

Beşamel Soslu Et Sote 

Bulgur Pilavı 

Cacık 

Salata Büfesi 

 

Karışık Kızartma 

 
Zeytinyağlı Enginar 

 

 

PİDE ÇEŞİTLERİ 

 
Lahmacun 

Kıymalı Pide 

Kaşarlı Pide 

Kuşbaşılı Pide  

Kuşbaşılı-Kaşarlı Pide 

 

TATLILAR 

 

Kremalı Revani 
 

  

                                   

 

 
 30.00       37.00       44.00 

 

 

 

 

 

111.00    139.00    167.00 
 
 22.00      28.00      34.00 

 37.00      47.00      56.00 

 
 44.00     56.00      67.00 
 
 67.00       84.00     101.00 
 
52.00        65.00      78.00 

 

 

44.00      56.00     67.00 

89.00     111.00    133.00 

89.00    111.00    133.00 

96.00    121.00    145.00 

96.00     121.00    145.00 

 

 

 

 

44.00     56.00    67.00 

 
 

PTT      KAMU     3.ŞAHIS 

 


